CAAC ITEMS DETERMINED SINCE LAST REPORT DATED 27 SEPTEMBER 2006

Code No

08/03/01446
10/04/02080

02/06/00333

02/06/00334
04/06/00622
05/06/00868

06/06/00969

08/06/01247

08/06/01286

08/06/01243

08/06/01262

08/06/01312

08/06/01368

06/06/00969

Location

Proposal

Derby Industrial Museum, 32 Full Street, Derby ERECTION OF MESH SCREEN FOR TEMPORARY PERIOD

Site of 55 Ashbourne Road, Derby

Churnet House, Midland Road and 112
Carrington Street, Derby

112 Carrington Street, Derby

3 Duffield Road, Derby

9 The Hollow, Mickleover, Derby

The Heritage Centre, St. Peters Churchyard,

Derby

39 Corn Market, Derby (Deep Pan Pizza)

'Bon Accord' 2b, Mileash Lane, Darley Abbey,

Derby

Part of ground and first floor, 119A Friar Gate,

Derby
38 Arthur Street, Derby

40 West Avenue, Derby

14 Cornhill, Allestree, Derby

The Heritage Centre, St. Peters Churchyard,

Derby

Report Ran: 24/10/06
Report Dated: 20/10/06

ERECTION OF 21 APARTMENTS

CHANGE OF USE AND EXTENSION TO OFFICES TO FORM 53
APARTMENTS TOGETHER WITH ANCILLARY FACILTIES AND CAR
PARKING INCLUDING DEMOLITION OF PART OF CHURNET HOUSE
AND PUBLIC HOUSE

DEMOLITION OF PUBLIC HOUSE

CHANGE OF USE FROM TANNING/BEAUTY SALON TO TATTOO
STUDIO
FORMATION OF VEHICULAR ACCESS

ALTERATIONS TO HERITAGE CENTRE INCLUDING INSTALLATION OF
NEW ENTRANCE, ACCESS FOR DISABLED PEOPLE, ALTERATIONS
TO STAIRCASE AND W.C.'S AND INSTALLATION OF NEW STAIRCASE
AND W.C.

INSTALLATION OF SHOP FRONT

ALTERATIONS TO ROOF TO FORM PITCHED ROOF

RETENTION OF USE AS TRAINING CENTRE (USE CLASS D1)010

INSERTION OF DOOR AND WINDOW IN REAR ELEVATION
(AMENDMENT TO DER/07/05/01217/PRI)

RESIDENTIAL RE-DEVELOPMENT

EXTENSION TO DWELLING HOUSE (DINING ROOM, UTILITY ROOM,
EN-SUITE AND ENLARGEMENT OF BEDROOM) AND ERECTION OF
GARAGE

ALTERATIONS TO HERITAGE CENTRE INCLUDING INSTALLATION OF
NEW ENTRANCE, ACCESS FOR DISABLED PEOPLE, ALTERATIONS
TO STAIRCASE AND W.C.'S AND INSTALLATION OF NEW STAIRCASE
AND W.C.

CAAC Date

11/09/2003
12/01/2006

13/04/2006

13/04/2006
13/04/2006
13/07/2006

13/07/2006

14/09/2006

14/09/2006

14/09/2006

14/09/2006

14/09/2006

05/10/2006

05/10/2006

CAAC Recommendation Decision

No objection
Comment detail

Object

Object
No objection
Object

No objection

Object

No objection

No objection

No objection

Comment detail

No objection

No objection

Finally disposed of
Granted Conditionally

Granted Conditionally

Granted Conditionally
Granted
Granted Conditionally

Granted Conditionally

Refuse Planning
Permission

Granted Conditionally

Granted

Granted Conditionally

Granted Conditionally

Granted Conditionally

Granted Conditionally




Delegated/
Committee

D

C




