Code No 08/03/01446 10/04/02080 02/06/00333 02/06/00334 04/06/00622 05/06/00868	Derby Industrial Museum, 32 Full Street, Derby Site of 55 Ashbourne Road, Derby Churnet House, Midland Road and 112 Carrington Street, Derby 112 Carrington Street, Derby 3 Duffield Road, Derby	ERECTION OF 21 APARTMENTS CHANGE OF USE AND EXTENSION TO OFFICES TO FORM 53 APARTMENTS TOGETHER WITH ANCILLARY FACILTIES AND CAR PARKING INCLUDING DEMOLITION OF PART OF CHURNET HOUSE AND PUBLIC HOUSE DEMOLITION OF PUBLIC HOUSE	CAAC Date 11/09/2003 12/01/2006 13/04/2006 13/04/2006 13/04/2006	CAAC Recommendation No objection Comment detail Object Object Object	Decision Finally disposed of Granted Conditionally Granted Conditionally Granted Conditionally
10/04/02080 02/06/00333 02/06/00334 04/06/00622	Site of 55 Ashbourne Road, Derby Churnet House, Midland Road and 112 Carrington Street, Derby 112 Carrington Street, Derby 3 Duffield Road, Derby	ERECTION OF 21 APARTMENTS CHANGE OF USE AND EXTENSION TO OFFICES TO FORM 53 APARTMENTS TOGETHER WITH ANCILLARY FACILTIES AND CAR PARKING INCLUDING DEMOLITION OF PART OF CHURNET HOUSE AND PUBLIC HOUSE DEMOLITION OF PUBLIC HOUSE CHANGE OF USE FROM TANNING/BEAUTY SALON TO TATTOO	12/01/2006 13/04/2006 13/04/2006	Comment detail Object	Granted Conditionally Granted Conditionally
02/06/00333 02/06/00334 04/06/00622	Churnet House, Midland Road and 112 Carrington Street, Derby 112 Carrington Street, Derby 3 Duffield Road, Derby	CHANGE OF USE AND EXTENSION TO OFFICES TO FORM 53 APARTMENTS TOGETHER WITH ANCILLARY FACILTIES AND CAR PARKING INCLUDING DEMOLITION OF PART OF CHURNET HOUSE AND PUBLIC HOUSE DEMOLITION OF PUBLIC HOUSE CHANGE OF USE FROM TANNING/BEAUTY SALON TO TATTOO	13/04/2006 13/04/2006	Object	Granted Conditionally
02/06/00334 04/06/00622	Carrington Street, Derby 112 Carrington Street, Derby 3 Duffield Road, Derby	APARTMENTS TOGETHER WITH ANCILLARY FACILTIES AND CAR PARKING INCLUDING DEMOLITION OF PART OF CHURNET HOUSE AND PUBLIC HOUSE DEMOLITION OF PUBLIC HOUSE CHANGE OF USE FROM TANNING/BEAUTY SALON TO TATTOO	13/04/2006		
04/06/00622	3 Duffield Road, Derby	CHANGE OF USE FROM TANNING/BEAUTY SALON TO TATTOO		Object	Granted Conditionally
			12/04/2006		
05/06/00868	9 The Hollow, Mickleover, Derby		13/04/2000	No objection	Granted
		FORMATION OF VEHICULAR ACCESS	13/07/2006	Object	Granted Conditionally
06/06/00969	Derby	ALTERATIONS TO HERITAGE CENTRE INCLUDING INSTALLATION OF NEW ENTRANCE, ACCESS FOR DISABLED PEOPLE, ALTERATIONS TO STAIRCASE AND W.C.'S AND INSTALLATION OF NEW STAIRCASE AND W.C.	13/07/2006	No objection	Granted Conditionally
08/06/01247	39 Corn Market, Derby (Deep Pan Pizza)	INSTALLATION OF SHOP FRONT	14/09/2006	Object	Refuse Planning Permission
08/06/01286	'Bon Accord' 2b, Mileash Lane, Darley Abbey, Derby	ALTERATIONS TO ROOF TO FORM PITCHED ROOF	14/09/2006	No objection	Granted Conditionally
08/06/01243	Part of ground and first floor, 119A Friar Gate, Derby	RETENTION OF USE AS TRAINING CENTRE (USE CLASS D1)	14/09/2006	No objection	Granted
08/06/01262		INSERTION OF DOOR AND WINDOW IN REAR ELEVATION (AMENDMENT TO DER/07/05/01217/PRI)	14/09/2006	No objection	Granted Conditionally
08/06/01312	40 West Avenue, Derby	RESIDENTIAL RE-DEVELOPMENT	14/09/2006	Comment detail	Granted Conditionally
08/06/01368		EXTENSION TO DWELLING HOUSE (DINING ROOM, UTILITY ROOM, EN-SUITE AND ENLARGEMENT OF BEDROOM) AND ERECTION OF GARAGE	05/10/2006	No objection	Granted Conditionally
06/06/00969	Derby	ALTERATIONS TO HERITAGE CENTRE INCLUDING INSTALLATION OF NEW ENTRANCE, ACCESS FOR DISABLED PEOPLE, ALTERATIONS TO STAIRCASE AND W.C.'S AND INSTALLATION OF NEW STAIRCASE AND W.C.	05/10/2006	No objection	Granted Conditionally
Report Ran: 24	/10/06				

r
Delegated/
Committee
D
С
0
С
D
D
С
D
D
D
D
D
_
D
D
С
D
_
D
D